
 

 

2022/23 

SCHOOL TRANSPORT ROUTE – MS374 – Catmose College/Harington 

  M-F  

Kendrew Barracks Outside main gate 07:42  
Cottesmore Opposite Post Office 07:47  
Catmose/Harington  08:10  
 
  M, T, TH, F     Weds PM 
Catmose/Harington  15:40 14:30 
Cottesmore 
Kendrew Barracks 

Opposite Post Office 
Outside main gate 

16:02 
16:05 

14:52 
14:55 

 

Operator – Blands (Rutland) Ltd – 01780 751671 

SERVICE ROUTE 

 
The morning route commences at Kendrew Barracks main gate bus stop and continues 
down Rogues Lane turning right into the Main St picking up at the bus stop opposite the post 
office and then continuing along the B668 to Burley Park Way and turning right along it to the 
island with Lands’ End Way where it will turn left and right at the end onto the Barleythorpe 
road and into Catmose College.  
 
The afternoon route is a reversal of the morning. 


