

## 2022/23

## SCHOOL TRANSPORT ROUTE - MS374 - Catmose College/Harington

		M-F	
Kendrew Barracks	Outside main gate	07:42	
Cottesmore	Opposite Post Office	07:47	
Catmose/Harington		08:10	
		M, T, TH, F	Weds PM
Catmose/Harington		15:40	14:30
Cottesmore	Opposite Post Office	16:02	14:52
Kendrew Barracks	Outside main gate	16:05	14:55

## **Operator - Blands (Rutland) Ltd - 01780 751671**

## **SERVICE ROUTE**

The morning route commences at Kendrew Barracks main gate bus stop and continues down Rogues Lane turning right into the Main St picking up at the bus stop opposite the post office and then continuing along the B668 to Burley Park Way and turning right along it to the island with Lands' End Way where it will turn left and right at the end onto the Barleythorpe road and into Catmose College.

The afternoon route is a reversal of the morning.